Easts Leisure and Golf

Competition Report
Thursday, 04 September 2025

Competition : Medley Individual Stableford Mens SR: 70.0 68.0
Type: Stableford Womens SR: 74.071.0
Course . GA Course Total Entrants : 158
Description : 30cm Prefer Lie on the General Area
PCC Groups:
Time Of Day PCC Gender Tee Blocks
All Day 0.0 All White M, Yellow M, Red W
Ran Name Golflink PCC Daily New GA Score Prize
H/C H/C

1 Cook, Ray 2110802598 0.0 11 10.8 41 C/B $60.00, 1 Ball
2 Smith, Brad 2111801725 0.0 12 11.4 41 $50.00, 1 Ball

Hunter Valley Golf and Country Club
3 Goff, Brendon 2110805146 0.0 14 13.6 40 C/B $60.00, 1 Ball
4 Oyston, David 2110802199 0.0 13 11.9 40 $50.00, 1 Ball
5 Liddle, Andrew 2110803748 0.0 18 17.3 39 C/B $40.00, 1 Ball
6 Leslie, Daniel 2110804472 0.0 0 0.6 39 C/B $40.00, 1 Ball
7 Bond, Trevor 2110804436 0.0 20 19.0 39 $60.00, 1 Ball
8 Robbins, Michael 2110803102 0.0 8 8.3 38 $30.00, 1 Ball
9 Buggy, Neil 2110801461 0.0 18 17.1 37 $30.00, 1 Ball
10 Circus, David 2110805399 0.0 18 17.3 37C/B $20.00, 1 Ball
11 Smith, Barry 2110804006 0.0 15 14.3 37 C/B 1 Ball
12 Jupp, David 2110801023 0.0 25 23.9 37 $50.00, 1 Ball
13 Thomson, Glen 2180208744 0.0 15 15.1 36 C/B 1 Ball

Charlestown Golf Club
14 Matthews, Peter 2110801786 0.0 18 18.0 36 C/B 1 Ball
15 Mungoven, Shane 2110800047 0.0 11 10.7 36 C/B $20.00, 1 Ball
16 Piper, Greg 2110802456 0.0 18 18.2 36 1 Ball
17 McDonald, Gary 2110802102 0.0 21 20.9 35C/B $40.00, 1 Ball
18 Hutchison, Jackson 2110806002 0.0 13 13.6 35C/B 1 Ball
19 Neal, Sam 2110804583 0.0 26 25.1 35C/B $30.00, 1 Ball
20 Smith, Stephen 2110804559 0.0 6 6.8 35C/B 1 Ball
21 Crew, Glen 2110803619 0.0 16 16.1 35C/B 1 Ball
22 Harris, Colin 2110805683 0.0 15 14.7 35C/B 1 Ball
23 Johns, Phil 2110800091 0.0 12 11.8 35C/B 1 Ball
24 Rose, Gilbert 2110804251 0.0 13 13.1 35C/B 1 Ball
25 Jovanovich, Dane 2110805208 0.0 13 12.8 35C/B 1 Ball
26 Twentyman, Douglas 2110801726 0.0 16 15.9 35C/B 1 Ball
27 Forbes, Paul 2110800113 0.0 8 8.2 35 1 Ball
28 Rees, Kye 2110803770 0.0 7 7.4 34 C/B 1 Ball
29 Randall, Glenn 2110802677 0.0 7 7.7 34 C/B 1 Ball
30 Bear, Stephen 2110803893 0.0 22 21.7 34 C/B $20.00, 1 Ball
31 Keith, Peter 2110800128 0.0 8 8.4 34 C/B 1 Ball
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Ran Name

32 Ingham, Neil
33 Wilson, David
34 Gleeson, Perrin

35 Orchard, Stephen
36 Wind, Mathew
37 Muir, Shane

38 Todd, Stuart

39 Gillard, Gavin

40 kirkhnam, Thomas

Future Golf

41 Harland, Ross
42 Kostrzewski, Steve
43 Howard, Gregory
44 Willis, Robert

45 Pease, Jacob

46 Grayson, Clifford
47 Cupitt, Thomas
48 Nicholson, Brad
49 Deuis, Warren
50 Lewis, Joshua
51 Fleming, Peter
52 Bailey, Ethan

The Vintage
53 Freeman, Jason
54 Dixon, Allen
55 Turner, John
56 Campbell, Brian
57 McPhee, Gary
58 Richmond, Paul
59 Smith, Adam
60 Gray, Bruce
61 Willingham, Daniel
62 Bell, Peter
63 Baczynskyj, Michael
64 Searles, Graeme
65 Fairhurst, Garry
66 Finch, Michael
67 Muir, Cooper
68 Batey, David
69 Lightbody, Alan
70 Bunn, Russell
71 Marriott, Bill
72 Pilgrim, Greg
73 Hogan, Terrance
74 Johns, Peter
75 Adams, Peter
76 Hassett, Peter
77 Kowalski, Daniel
78 Stein, Tony
79 Morales, Tony
80 Campbell, Scott
81 Chalmers, John
82 Clarke, Kim
83 Turner, Michael
84 Farley, Mark
85 Paul, John
86 Johns, David
87 Keith, David
88 Bloomfield, Peter
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2110801643
2110803618
2110805377
2110804829
2110804365
2110805257
2110803983
2110803742
5013232693

2110800398
2110800249
2110801972
2110800089
2110803740
2110802955
2110804125
2110805489
2110804701
2110804361
2110802837
2111700402

2110805147
2110804493
2110805900
2110802119
2110801389
2110805040
2110803559
2110800558
2110805435
2110800559
2110804922
2110804462
2110804126
2110800326
2110804817
2110800218
2110805187
2110804872
2110800425
2110800133
2110804175
2110800503
2110801649
2110801680
2110805297
2110800118
2110802647
2110805313
2110804021
2110803033
2110805901
2110804718
2110803053
2110802904
2110800097
2110800775

PCC

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Daily
H/IC

6

8

-2
10
11
-1
12

8

16

15
9

16
36
3

15
2

14
12
19
22
36

20
20
12
21
17
11
18
22
9

9

2

15
16
15
5

18
8

4

12
16
8

18
15
13
22
10
15
19
23
6

12
25
36
33
13
7

New GA Score

H/C

6.4
8.5
-0.7
10.0
11.2
-0.1
12.0
8.8
15.3
14.7
9.6
16.2
39.4
3.3
14.7
3.0
14.5
12.5
18.6
21.4
35.9

20.1
19.7
12.2
21.0
16.8
11.2
18.1
21.6
9.8

9.5

2.9

14.7
16.0
151
5.8

18.3
8.8

4.9

12.8
16.4
8.1

17.8
15.2
135
21.7
10.8
15.3
19.2
22.3
6.6

12.7
24.9
35.7
32.3
13.3
8.0

34 C/B
34 C/B
34 C/B
34 C/B
34 C/B
34 C/B
34 C/B
34 C/B
34 C/B

34

33C/B
33C/B
33C/B
33C/B
33C/B
33C/B
33C/B
33C/B
33C/B
33

32 C/B

32C/B
32 C/B
32C/B
32C/B
32C/B
32C/B
32C/B
32C/B
32

31C/B
31C/B
31C/B
31C/B
31C/B
31C/B
31C/B
31C/B
31C/B
31C/B
31C/B
31C/B
31C/B
31C/B
31C/B
31

30 C/B
30 C/B
30 C/B
30 C/B
30 C/B
30 C/B
30

29 C/B
29 C/B
29 C/B
29 C/B

Page :

Prize

1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball

1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball

1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball

2



Ran
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Wyper, Peter
Vanderwiel, Malee

Port Kembla Golf Club

Jackson, Anthony
Jeffery, lan
Lees, Michael

Port Kembla Golf Club
Hodson, Mark
Small, Clayton
McCloy, Jason
Mills, Kevin
Gordon, James

Kurri Golf Club
Little, Greg
Kowalski, Haiden
Miller, Chris
McDonnell, Mick
Cooper, Bradley
Carey, lan
Wind, Michael
Hickling, Robert
McLaren, Alan
Donnelly, Jason
Mccallum, Paul
Soutar, Ross
Jones, Phillip
Idstein, Michael
Robards, Mark
Vanderwiel, David

Port Kembla Golf Club

Miller, David
Dundas, Jon
Johnson, David
Cawsey, Andrew
Hollis, Peter
Ison, Michael
Hodgins, Chris
Morrow, Steve
Arnold, Tony

Port Kembla Golf Club
Jones, Ryan
Van Dijk, Frank
Daniels, Gary
Hagney, Jamie
Winchester, David
Felsch, Darrell
Davies, Craig

Charlestown Golf Club
Minotti, Garry
Spink, Stan
Hector, Bruce
Tynan, Ashton

The Vintage

Watt, Robert
Bower, Kevin
Bendeich, Leon
Moloney, Len
Mayo, Mick
Wood, lan
Morrissey, Peter
Pitt, Warwick
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Ran Name Golflink PCC Daily New GA Score Prize

H/C H/C

143 Young, Lew 2110800604 0.0 23 22.8 24
144 Saunders, David 2110803968 0.0 17 17.0 23 C/B
145 Petry, Jim 2110802484 0.0 24 23.9 23
146 Hickey, Peter 2110803050 0.0 23 231 22 C/B
147 Park, Paul 2180903436 0.0 6 6.6 22
148 Callaghan, John 2110801772 0.0 26 25.3 21C/B
149 Caldwell, Michael 2110805394 0.0 13 12.8 21C/B
150 Hawkins, Barry 2110800227 0.0 16 16.0 21
151 Dwyer, Daniel 2110805024 0.0 18 17.5 20 C/B
152 Crick, Reg 2110800197 0.0 24 23.2 20 C/B
153 Curran, John 2110800644 0.0 11 11.6 20
154 Mullard, James 2110804905 0.0 19 19.2 17 C/B
155 Maher, Phil 2110803521 0.0 23 22.6 17

Winchester, Michael 2110804959 0.0 35 35.0 NSNA

Skinner, John 2110800417 0.0 9 9.9 NSNA

Beard, Wade 2110804676 0.0 3 3.9 NSNA
Nearest to Pin
Hole Name Prize Distance Grade Description
13 Michael Baczynskyj 6 Balls 110 cm NTP
17 Gregory Howard 6 Balls 411cm NTP
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